
Students List Placements for A.Y. 2017-18 

MBA STUDENTS PLACEMENTS FOR AY 2017-18 PACKAGE 

IN LAKHS 
S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT HALL TICKET 

NO 

COMPANY NAME 

1 VELAVALAPALLI ESWARI                        

 

16761E00B0     

 

SPANDANA 1.8 LPA 

2 CHANDOLU MAHA LAKSHMI                   

    16761E0008 

D-MART 2.75 LPA 

3 SIRVISETTI SRIKANTH                            

 16761E0044 

4 JANNI VENKATA RAO                              

 16761E0072 

CEASE FIRE 4 LPA 

5 MAKARLA ARAVINDA                              

 16761E0085 

6 PAMARTHI INDIRA                                  

 16761E0095 

7 AMMISETTI RAMYA                                 

 16761E0002 

HCL 2 LPA 

8 BOILLA PUSHPALATHA                           

 16761E0005 

9 KANCHARLA MOUNIKA                           

 16761E0015 

10 MIRIYALA LEELA KRISHNA                     

 16761E0026 

11 MOHAMMAD MOBEENA BEGUM             

 16761E0027 

12 PILLALAMARRI NAGA SIVA ABHISHEK    

 16761E0039 

13 TAMMINA YOJANA                                  

 16761E0046 

14 BONGU SOWMYA                                    

 16761E0062 

15 DASARI VEERA VENKATESH                   

 16761E0067 

16 KOLLA MANIKANTA GANESH KUMAR     

 16761E0080 

17 MADDALI AKHILA                                    

 16761E0084 

18 MAKARLA ARAVINDA                              

 16761E0085 

19 SADAM SRINIVASA RAO                          

 16761E0099 

20 VELAVALAPALLI ESWARI                        

 16761E00B0 

21 NIMMAKURI SUDHAKARA RAO               

 16761E0033 

EUREKA FORBES 2 LPA 

22 JALADANKI RAMA KRISHNAMACHARI    

 16761E0071 



23 NIMMAKURI SUDHAKARA RAO               

 16761E0033 

SUBHA GRUHA 1.5 LPA 

24 JALADANKI RAMA KRISHNAMACHARI    

 16761E0071 

25 JALADANKI RAMA KRISHNAMACHARI    

 16761E0071 

DHFL 1 LPA 

26 CHITTIPROLU SAI LAKSHMI                    

 16761E0009 

VR ENTERPRISES 1 LPA 

27 KANCHARLA MOUNIKA                           

 16761E0015 

28 SRIRAM ESWARI                                     

 16761E0045 

29 VEMULA SAILAJA                                    

 16761E0052 

30 ADAPUREDDY SRINIVAS                         

 16761E0001 

CMS 1.32 LPA 

31 SAGGURTHI SURESH KUMAR                 

 16761E0042 

32 SIRVISETTI SRIKANTH                            

 16761E0044 

CMS 1.32 LPA 

33 TATIPARTHI HEMANTH                           

 16761E0047 

34 TUMMALA CHANDRAKANTH                   

 16761E0050 

35 BATTULA NARESH                                  

 16761E0058 

36 BYRLA PRASAD                                       

 16761E0064 

37 SADAM SRINIVASA RAO                          

 16761E0099 

38 AMMISETTI RAMYA                                 

 16761E0002 

KALLAM GROUP 

 

1.2 LPA 

39 BOILLA PUSHPALATHA                           

 16761E0005 

40 BOMMANABOYINA LAKSHMI 

PRASANTHI                               

 16761E0007 

41 CHANDOLU MAHA LAKSHMI                   

 16761E0008 

42 CHITTIPROLU SAI LAKSHMI                    

 16761E0009 

43 KANCHARLA MOUNIKA                           

 16761E0015 

44 KASARLA SANDHYA RANI                        

 16761E0018 

45 KOSURU NAGA LAKSHMI                        

 16761E0021 

46 KOTA ROHINI                                          

 16761E0022 

47 MOHAMMED SHAMI                                

 16761E0028 

48 NUTHALAPATI ANIL KUMAR                    

 16761E0034 

49 R SEKHAR                                               

 16761E0040 

50 RASAKONDA SRIHARI                             

 16761E0041 

51 SAGGURTHI SURESH KUMAR                 

 16761E0042 

52 
SIRVISETTI SRIKANTH                            16761E0044 



 

53 SRIRAM ESWARI                                     

 16761E0045 

54 TAMMINA YOJANA                                  

 16761E0046 

55 VEMULA SAILAJA                                    

 16761E0052 

56 YARAMALA NAGAMANI                            

 16761E0054 

57 BYRLA PRASAD                                       

 16761E0064 

58 GOLLAPALLI RAMAKRISHNA                   

 16761E0068 

59 KEDASU BHAVANNARAYANA                  

 16761E0078 

  

60 UYYURI VANAJA                                      

 16761E00A8 

61 SHAIK KHASIM                                        

 16761E0043 

APPOLO 1 LPA 

62 SIRVISETTI SRIKANTH                            

 16761E0044 

63 THALLAM PAVAN VENKATA 

SAIKUMAR                                 

 16761E0048 

64 TUMMALA CHANDRAKANTH                   

 16761E0050 

YOUNG CREATORS 

 

1.44 LPA 

65 BALIREDDI VEERA VENKATA 

PRASANTH                               

 16761E0057 

66 KAKI VIJAY KUMAR                                 

 16761E0075 

67 VEMULA SAILAJA                                    

 16761E0052 

SUN LINE BUSINESS 

 

1.21 LPA 

68 BOMMALA DURGA BHAVANI                  

 16761E0061 

69 BOMMANABOYINA LAKSHMI 

PRASANTHI                               

 16761E0007 

SIMHO HR SOLUTIONS 1.22 LPA 

70 KONAPARTHI GOPALA CHARI                 

 16761E0010 

71 KASARLA SANDHYA RANI                        

 16761E0018 

72 KOTA ROHINI                                          

 16761E0022 

73 TIRUGULLA VINEETHA                            

 16761E0049 

74 VEMULA SAILAJA                                    

 16761E0052 

75 BEZAWADA MOUNIKA                             

 16761E0059 

76 BOMMALA DURGA BHAVANI                  

 16761E0061 

77 BONGU SOWMYA                                    

 16761E0062 

78 GUNDALA NAGA MOUNIKA                     

 16761E0070 

79 MORA VIJAYA LAKSHMI                          

 16761E0092 

80 SIRVISETTI SRIKANTH                            

 16761E0044 

 INTEL NET 1.7 LPA 



81 DASARI VEERA VENKATESH                   

 16761E0067 

82 JALADANKI RAMA KRISHNAMACHARI    

 16761E0071 

83 KEDASU BHAVANNARAYANA                  

 16761E0078 

84 BETHAMPUDI MAHENDRA                      

 16761E0004 

MATHRU BHOOMI 1.2 LPA 

85 SIRVISETTI SRIKANTH                            

 16761E0044 

86 JALADANKI RAMA KRISHNAMACHARI    

 16761E0071 

87 KEDASU BHAVANNARAYANA                  

 16761E0078 

88 MONDITHOKA NAGA SRINIVASA RAO     

 16761E0091 

89 JALADANKI RAMA KRISHNAMACHARI    

 16761E0071 

L&T FINANCE 1.27 LPA 

90 CHITTIPROLU SAI LAKSHMI                    

 16761E0009 

EXCEL MEDIA 1.27 LPA 

91 SIRVISETTI SRIKANTH                            

 16761E0044 

92 VEMULA SAILAJA                                    

 16761E0052 

93 NIMMAKURI SUDHAKARA RAO               

 16761E0033 

AGRI FRIEND 1.44 LPA 

94 SIRVISETTI SRIKANTH                            

 16761E0044 

95 JALADANKI RAMA KRISHNAMACHARI    

 16761E0071 

96 MERUGU RAMBABU                               

 16761E0088 

97 MULAGAPATI PRAVEEN KUMAR             

 16761E0093 

98 N KOTESWAR RAO                                  

 16761E0030 

SOUTH EASTERN RAILWAY 2.5 LPA 

99 UYYURI VANAJA                                      

 16761E00A8 

LIFE CARE 1.8 LPA 

100 YARAMALA NAGAMANI                            

 16761E0054 

MMC 1.2 LPA 

101 NIMMAKURI SUDHAKARA RAO               

 16761E0033 

BIG C 1 LPA 

102 SIRVISETTI SRIKANTH                            

 16761E0044 

103 JALADANKI RAMA KRISHNAMACHARI    

 16761E0071 

104 NIMMAKURI SUDHAKARA RAO               

 16761E0033 

VARUN MOTORS 1.2 LPA 

105 JANNI VENKATA RAO                              

 16761E0072 

APSSDC 1.8 LPA 

106 KOTA ROHINI                                          

 16761E0022 

MERLI SOLUTION 1.56 LPA 

107 SIRVISETTI SRIKANTH                            

 16761E0044 

REDOX 1.22 LPA 

108 TATIPARTHI HEMANTH                           

 16761E0047 

GENPACT 1.46 LPA 

109 MAKARLA ARAVINDA                              

 16761E0085 

BSHARP 1.8 LPA 

 


